
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
9A 

5 
22 
27 
41 
35 
88 
77 

3 
45 

3 
5A 

9 
19 
21 

Name 
Tom Dooley 
Sean Allen 
John Norton 
Alex MacAllister 
Nick Gojmeric 
Johnnie Crean 
Jim Edmonds 
Charles Raggio 
Bill Blake 
Ed Swart 
Mike Follmer 
Jerry Kehoe 
David Alvarado 
Art Hebert 
Bruce Leeson 

Class 
8BOSS 
8F2 
8F2 
8FA 
8F2G 
8F5G 
8FC 
8FC 
8F5G 
8F2 
8FA 
8F1 
8FA 
8FA 
8F5 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:42.117 
1:43.604 
1:44.058 
1:44.248 
1:44.400 
1:49.153 
1:49.249 
1:56.169 
2:01.155 

2nd Best 
1:42.248 
1:45.609 
1:45.016 
1:48.391 
1:45.716 
1:50.557 
1:52.100 
2:00.073 
2:03.495 

Year 
2002 
1986 
2005 
1977 
1980 
1969 
1995 
1984 
1968 
1978 
1984 
1987 
1976 
1977 
1969 

Make/Model 
GForce IRL 
Ralt RT4 
Van Diemen USF2000 
Ralt RT1 
March 802 
Eagle F5000 
Van D iemn Form Continenta l 
Anson SA4 
Lola T140 
Chevron B45- F2 
Ralt RT 5 
March 87B 
March 76b 
Chevron B39 
McLaren M10B 

Engine 
3400cc 
1600cc 
2000cc 
1595cc 
1998cc 
5000cc 
2000cc 
2000cc 
5000cc 
1998cc 
1650cc 
3500cc 
1600cc 

5000cc 

Color 
Red 
Red/White 
Black 
Red 
Orange/White 
Red/White/Blue 
White/Red 

Black 
Orange 
Red 
White 
Orange 
White/Blue 
Green/Gold 
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Margin of Victory 

3.230 

Avg. Speed 

65.346 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.117 

Best Speed 

88.839 

Best Lap by 

9A - Tom Dooley 

 

SVRA Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festiva 

Group  8 

Group 8 Practice 2 

Practice started at 16:27:19 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/1/2018 04:10 PM 


